Rank Competitor(s)
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Norah Murphy
Alyssa Dawe
Vanessa Lind
Victoria Pietrzyk
Eliza Collins
Olivia Barrett
Madison Linthorne
Reese Reynolds
Alexa O’Neill
Myah Gale
Meeka Harvey
Rachel Penney

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC

Silver Jets SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Silver Jets SC

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Laura Crosbie

Shkate Canada

Date:

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

5-Dec-2025

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

5:53:19PM

The Glacier Arena
December 5th to 6th, 2025

STAR 7 Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

19.47
18.82
18.66
17.25
14.86
14.79
13.84
13.10
12.85
12.57
12.48
11.01
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19.47
18.82
18.66
17.25
14.86
14.79
13.84
13.10
12.85
12.57
12.48
11.91

Gregor Maclean

Patinage Canada



