

# 2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier Arena

December 5th to 6th, 2025

STAR 7 Women (U14)

## Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP	Points
1	Norah Murphy	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.47 (1)	19.47
2	Alyssa Dawe	CBS Skating Club	NL	18.82 (2)	18.82
3	Vanessa Lind	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.66 (3)	18.66
4	Victoria Pietrzyk	Silver Jets SC	NL	17.25 (4)	17.25
5	Eliza Collins	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	14.86 (5)	14.86
6	Olivia Barrett	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	14.79 (6)	14.79
7	Madison Linthorne	Conception Bay North SC	NL	13.84 (7)	13.84
8	Reese Reynolds	Conception Bay North SC	NL	13.10 (8)	13.10
9	Alexa O'Neill	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	12.85 (9)	12.85
10	Myah Gale	Silver Jets SC	NL	12.57 (10)	12.57
11	Meeke Harvey	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	12.48 (11)	12.48
12	Rachel Penney	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	11.91 (12)	11.91

---

Laura Crosbie

---

Gregor Maclean



Date: 5-Dec-2025 5:53:19PM

